## MICHIANA AREA ELECTRICAL WORKERS' FRINGE BENEFIT FUNDS

Michiana Area Electrical Workers' Health and Welfare Fund

Michiana Area Electrical Workers' Plan 4

Michiana Area Electrical Workers' Pension Fund

Michiana Area Electrical Workers' Money Purchase Plan

Managed for the Trustees by: TIC INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION, INC.

## MONEY PURCHASE PLAN ENROLLMENT FORM

(To be completed by participant)

## \*\*PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION\*\*

MEMBER INFORMATION			
MEMBER NAME:			
LAST	FIRST		MI
GENDER: MALE FEMALE			
ADDRESS:			
SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER:		IBEW CARD NUMBER:	
DATE OF BIRTH:		HIRE DATE:	
PHONE NUMBER:			
EMAIL:			
Contributions will be invested in the default fund based on your date of birth.  You can get more information about the Plan and investment choices and make investment changes at any time online at empowermyretirement.com or by phone at 1-833-569-2433			
SIGNATURE		DATE	